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Description

200501040000
00140

01/04/2005
08:08:00

GOTHARD
JODY P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200501040000
00130

200501040000
00140

01/04/2005
08:08:00

GOTHARD
DAVID G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200501040000
00130

200501040000
00320

01/04/2005
08:59:00

FIRSTAR
BANK NA

Grantor RELEASES SHYTLE,
JOHN M

199610040003
29851

200501040000
00770

01/04/2005
09:05:00

GOTTIER
EDWARD

Grantor RELEASES PEEK,
FRANKLIN C

200401130000
21190

200501040000
00770

01/04/2005
09:05:00

GOTTIER
JACKIE

Grantor RELEASES PEEK,
FRANKLIN C

200401130000
21190

200501040000
00880

01/04/2005
09:41:00

DUDLEY
RUFUS LEON
JR

Grantor AFFIDAVITS MOORE, PAUL
E

200204010001
50561

200501040000
00880

01/04/2005
09:41:00

DUDLEY
MARGARET S

Grantor AFFIDAVITS MOORE, PAUL
E

200204010001
50561

200501040000
01260

01/04/2005
10:13:00

DRAPER
JOHN C III

Grantor RELEASES PELHAM
DANCE
CENTER LLP
FKA

200307110004
38980

200501040000
01260

01/04/2005
10:13:00

DRAPER
KATHRYN B

Grantor RELEASES PELHAM
DANCE
CENTER LLP
FKA

200307110004
38980

200501040000
01810

01/04/2005
11:27:00

EQUICREDIT
CORPORATIO
N OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
ALBERT L

199112110003
60720

200501040000
02360

01/04/2005
12:38:00

GREENWOOD
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GERBER,
ROBERT H

200007170002
38601

200501040000
02330

01/04/2005
12:36:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200308140005
33770

200501040000
02430

01/04/2005
01:20:00

GRAHAM
TONIA L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

200101030000
00281

200501050000
03180

01/05/2005
08:12:00

GURTIS
STEPHANIE
MARIE

Grantor AFFIDAVITS BLALOCK,
GAY C

200408310004
86380

200501050000
04080

01/05/2005
10:27:00

GUIMARIN
CHERYL R

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK DBA

200501050000
04070

200501050000
04160

01/05/2005
10:48:00

GREEN TREE
AL LLC FKA

Grantor RELEASES BOYD,
ANTHONY

199909280004
03061

200501050000
04660

01/05/2005
12:27:00

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK
TRUSTEE

Grantor RELEASES BEVEL, RICK
E

200106200002
52611



200501050000
04670

01/05/2005
12:27:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES FARWICK,
SUSAN CATE

200102130000
50151

200501050000
04760

01/05/2005
01:08:00

FISH TOMMY
W

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200205290002
51680

200501050000
04760

01/05/2005
01:08:00

FISH DAWN C Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200205290002
51680

200501050000
05540

01/05/2005
02:44:00

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantor RELEASES MEEK,
RONALD E

199712290004
19671

200501050000
05590

01/05/2005
02:51:00

JONES
WAYNE
MICHAEL

Grantor AFFIDAVITS FITES, BRYAN
M

200411170006
31540

200501050000
05800

01/05/2005
03:07:00

DITECH.COM Grantor RELEASES BRISKIN,
JARED S

200407190003
99820

200501050000
05800

01/05/2005
03:07:00

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

Grantor RELEASES BRISKIN,
JARED S

200407190003
99820

200501050000
05850

01/05/2005
03:07:00

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
ROBERT JR

200306020003
37460

200501050000
06080

01/05/2005
04:04:00

FIRST
BATUIBAK
BABJ IF
CIKYNBUABA

Grantor RELEASES OWEN, FRANK
I SR

200201230000
40671

200501050000
06090

01/05/2005
04:04:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHRIES,
B J

200203080001
12811

200501050000
06110

01/05/2005
04:04:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES MCKENNA,
BEVERLY J

200302210001
10450

200501060000
06240

01/06/2005
08:26:00

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD,
JAMES W

200111290005
16861

200501060000
06420

01/06/2005
09:24:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
ARTIE

200402180000
82840


